Percent of homes under CURRENT LAW
where the mortgage interest in the first
year of the loan would be high enough
for a homeowner to take the MID
instead of opting for the standard
deduction (assuming also taking
advantage of SALT deductions)
9.51%
20.64%
50.57%
29.01%
77.65%
57.60%
16.44%
61.48%
10.26%
58.27%
8.64%
17.99%
51.92%
28.15%
16.28%
9.20%
15.59%
17.47%
17.42%
1.69%
55.21%
5.41%
8.14%

Percent of homes under proposed
compromise bill where the mortgage
interest in the first year of the loan would be
high enough for a homeowner to take the
MID instead of opting for the standard
deduction (assuming also taking advantage
of SALT deductions)

0.55%

2.04%

13.18%

0.36%

18.22%

5.60%

0.32%

1.90%

0.39%

19.59%

1.66%

1.06%

2.52%

1.43%

1.81%

0.40%

0.73%

1.74%

0.65%

0.09%

5.86%

0.37%

0.34%

County
Adams
Champaign
Cook
De Kalb
Du Page
Kane
Kankakee
Kendall
La Salle
Lake
Macon
Madison
McHenry
McLean
Peoria
Rock Island
Saint Clair
Sangamon
Tazewell
Vermilion
Will
Williamson
Winnebago

StateNam
[llinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
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