where the mortgage interest in the firs year of the loan would be high enough for a homeowner to take the MID instead of opting for the standard deduction (assuming also taking			
advantage of SALT deductions)	of SALT deductions)	County	StateNam
9.51%	0.55%	Adams	Illinois
20.64%	2.04%	Champaign	Illinois
50.57%	13.18%	Cook	Illinois
29.01%	0.36%	De Kalb	Illinois
77.65%	18.22%	Du Page	Illinois
57.60%	5.60%	Kane	Illinois
16.44%	0.32%	Kankakee	Illinois
61.48%	1.90%	Kendall	Illinois
10.26%	0.39%	La Salle	Illinois
58.27%	19.59%	Lake	Illinois
8.64%	1.66%	Macon	Illinois
17.99%	1.06%	Madison	Illinois
51.92%	2.52%	McHenry	Illinois
28.15%	1.43%	McLean	Illinois
16.28%	1.81%	Peoria	Illinois
9.20%	0.40%	Rock Island	Illinois
15.59%	0.73%	Saint Clair	Illinois
17.47%	1.74%	Sangamon	Illinois
17.42%	0.65%	Tazewell	Illinois
1.69%	0.09%	Vermilion	Illinois
55.21%	5.86%	Will	Illinois
5.41%	0.37%	Williamson	Illinois
8.14%	0.34%	Winnebago	Illinois

